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Pl tno Name Time

F14  (14)

1 15 Stupu Sonia 20:08 1(57) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca CS B 2:45 5:39 7:22 13:25 14:18 14:52 19:31 20:08

#4 2.900 km 2:45 2:54 1:43 6:03 0:53 0:34 4:39 0:37
2 16 Mazilu Andreea 22:52 1(57) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish

2 CS Babarunca CS B 3:02 5:52 8:15 15:01 16:00 16:48 22:12 22:52
#1 2.900 km 3:02 2:50 2:23 6:46 0:59 0:48 5:24 0:40

3 15 Brandus Ana 23:53 1(60) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish *57
1 CS Babarunca CS B 3:58 4:58 7:08 14:21 15:21 18:20 23:11 23:53 2:41

#3 2.900 km 3:58 1:00 2:10 7:13 1:00 2:59 4:51 0:42
4 16 Dragomir Letitia 24:38 1(60) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish *57

1 CS Babarunca CS B 4:05 6:10 8:28 15:36 16:49 17:50 23:42 24:38 3:27
#2 2.900 km 4:05 2:05 2:18 7:08 1:13 1:01 5:52 0:56

5 14 Emma Popper 46:13 1(57) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
2 CS Ady Liceum CS 6:27 13:39 22:42 35:09 36:29 37:54 45:03 46:13

#4 2.900 km 6:27 7:12 9:03 12:27 1:20 1:25 7:09 1:10
6 13 Izabella Kulcsar 48:13 1(60) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum CS 8:40 16:02 24:55 37:22 38:45 40:11 46:59 48:13
#2 2.900 km 8:40 7:22 8:53 12:27 1:23 1:26 6:48 1:14

7 10 Bianca Avram 48:14 1(60) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 13:44 17:49 23:47 37:13 38:45 40:25 46:59 48:14

#2 2.900 km 13:44 4:05 5:58 13:26 1:32 1:40 6:34 1:15
8 11 Andreea Ionac 53:26 1(57) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish

2 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 6:27 15:52 23:19 42:03 43:21 44:58 52:24 53:26
#4 2.900 km 6:27 9:25 7:27 18:44 1:18 1:37 7:26 1:02

9 12 Cristina Les 1:00:09 1(60) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 5:11 12:08 36:15 46:52 48:31 52:17 58:56 1:00:09

#2 2.900 km 5:11 6:57 24:07 10:37 1:39 3:46 6:39 1:13
10 10 Alessia Malanca 1:01:53 1(57) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish

1 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 5:18 11:44 34:32 48:15 49:27 52:41 1:00:50 1:01:53
#1 2.900 km 5:18 6:26 22:48 13:43 1:12 3:14 8:09 1:03

11 11 Daria Pavel 1:02:04 1(60) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 5:24 12:20 34:29 47:58 49:23 52:34 1:00:49 1:02:04

#3 2.900 km 5:24 6:56 22:09 13:29 1:25 3:11 8:15 1:15
12 13 Eszter Jakab 1:14:37 1(57) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum CS 11:42 14:52 34:47 59:08 1:00:43 1:02:13 1:13:25 1:14:37
#1 2.900 km 11:42 3:10 19:55 24:21 1:35 1:30 11:12 1:12

13 14 Zsuzsanna Tempfli 1:16:34 1(60) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum CS 11:09 14:48 35:02 1:00:20 1:01:56 1:03:19 1:15:15 1:16:34

#3 2.900 km 11:09 3:39 20:14 25:18 1:36 1:23 11:56 1:19

12 Catalina Petian mp 1(57) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 8:34 18:02 ----- 44:06 45:45 47:13 54:37 56:03

#1 2.900 km 8:34 9:28 26:04 1:39 1:28 7:24 1:26

F17  (8)

1 25 Tania Sabou 32:11 1(58) 2(47) 3(37) 4(33) 5(32) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Elect CS 4:50 6:27 12:48 14:14 16:36 25:16 26:04 26:57 31:35 32:11

#6 3.600 km 4:50 1:37 6:21 1:26 2:22 8:40 0:48 0:53 4:38 0:36
2 25 Andreea Manu 32:57 1(54) 2(47) 3(36) 4(33) 5(35) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:35 6:38 8:22 11:52 18:12 26:11 27:00 27:45 32:19 32:57
#5 3.900 km 3:35 3:03 1:44 3:30 6:20 7:59 0:49 0:45 4:34 0:38

3 26 Antonia Man 34:32 1(54) 2(47) 3(36) 4(33) 5(35) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:37 6:40 8:25 11:56 18:21 27:27 28:22 29:01 33:54 34:32

#5 3.900 km 3:37 3:03 1:45 3:31 6:25 9:06 0:55 0:39 4:53 0:38
4 26 Codruta Sabou 37:17 1(58) 2(47) 3(37) 4(33) 5(32) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Elect CS 6:50 9:19 15:15 16:35 21:11 30:16 31:07 31:50 36:36 37:17
#6 3.600 km 6:50 2:29 5:56 1:20 4:36 9:05 0:51 0:43 4:46 0:41

5 23 Perce Diana 40:24 1(54) 2(47) 3(37) 4(33) 5(35) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca CS B 4:32 8:55 14:48 16:44 19:35 30:53 32:05 33:19 39:31 40:24

#1 3.800 km 4:32 4:23 5:53 1:56 2:51 11:18 1:12 1:14 6:12 0:53
6 24 Mihaela Petrus 49:58 1(58) 2(47) 3(37) 4(33) 5(35) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish

2 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 8:13 12:52 21:07 23:19 25:24 39:34 40:47 42:24 49:02 49:58
#8 3.700 km 8:13 4:39 8:15 2:12 2:05 14:10 1:13 1:37 6:38 0:56

7 23 Grecu Ana Maria 57:36 1(58) 2(47) 3(36) 4(33) 5(32) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish *39
2 CS Babarunca CS B 7:04 12:05 15:20 22:46 26:48 41:49 49:20 50:07 56:41 57:36 46:53

#2 3.800 km 7:04 5:01 3:15 7:26 4:02 15:01 7:31 0:47 6:34 0:55
8 24 Mara Sorici 1:03:27 1(58) 2(47) 3(36) 4(33) 5(35) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish *37 *33

1 CSS Baia Sprie CSS 5:15 9:16 23:43 30:29 34:09 51:00 52:20 53:48 1:02:11 1:03:27 16:03 20:40
#3 3.900 km 5:15 4:01 14:27 6:46 3:40 16:51 1:20 1:28 8:23 1:16

F21  (10)

1 36 Andra Anghel 18:43 1(47) 2(55) 3(36) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish
2 Universitatea Cr Un 3:46 4:51 5:45 12:31 13:45 14:14 15:46 18:02 18:43

#1 3.700 km 3:46 1:05 0:54 6:46 1:14 0:29 1:32 2:16 0:41
2 35 Alexandra Roman 22:29 1(47) 2(55) 3(37) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish

2 CS Stiinta Elect CS 4:37 6:18 9:26 15:27 16:47 17:15 19:08 21:49 22:29
#4 3.700 km 4:37 1:41 3:08 6:01 1:20 0:28 1:53 2:41 0:40

3 38 Stupu Anca 22:48 1(46) 2(55) 3(36) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca CS B 4:56 6:46 7:52 15:49 17:25 17:59 19:42 22:11 22:48

#3 3.800 km 4:56 1:50 1:06 7:57 1:36 0:34 1:43 2:29 0:37
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F21  (10) (cont.)

1 36 Andra Anghel 18:43 1(47) 2(55) 3(36) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish
2 Universitatea Cr Un 3:46 4:51 5:45 12:31 13:45 14:14 15:46 18:02 18:43

#1 3.700 km 3:46 1:05 0:54 6:46 1:14 0:29 1:32 2:16 0:41

4 37 Stefania Peles 23:37 1(46) 2(55) 3(36) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish *57
2 CS Stiinta Elect CS 5:02 6:26 7:34 16:05 17:20 17:50 20:04 23:01 23:37 2:09

#3 3.800 km 5:02 1:24 1:08 8:31 1:15 0:30 2:14 2:57 0:36
5 35 Deac Anca 24:39 1(46) 2(55) 3(36) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Elect CS 4:38 5:58 7:03 14:32 18:44 19:17 21:18 24:03 24:39
#3 3.800 km 4:38 1:20 1:05 7:29 4:12 0:33 2:01 2:45 0:36

6 38 Stupu Iulia 26:40 1(47) 2(55) 3(37) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca CS B 6:21 8:08 11:56 19:02 20:33 21:02 23:06 26:00 26:40

#4 3.700 km 6:21 1:47 3:48 7:06 1:31 0:29 2:04 2:54 0:40
7 37 Alexandra Creciun 27:11 1(47) 2(55) 3(37) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Elect CS 5:18 7:24 11:06 18:22 20:17 20:52 23:17 26:30 27:11
#4 3.700 km 5:18 2:06 3:42 7:16 1:55 0:35 2:25 3:13 0:41

8 36 Veronica Minoiu 30:09 1(46) 2(55) 3(37) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish *53
1 Universitatea Cr Un 4:47 9:36 13:17 20:19 22:28 23:17 25:55 29:00 30:09 7:06

#2 3.800 km 4:47 4:49 3:41 7:02 2:09 0:49 2:38 3:05 1:09
9 34 Maria Mija 45:54 1(47) 2(55) 3(36) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(38) 8(100) Finish

1 Palatul Copiilor Pal 11:32 16:53 19:05 33:53 36:49 37:49 41:14 44:50 45:54
#1 3.700 km 11:32 5:21 2:12 14:48 2:56 1:00 3:25 3:36 1:04

10 34 Denise Mija 1:03:58 1(54) 2(47) 3(37) 4(33) 5(32) 6(50) 7(38) 8(39) 9(100) Finish *58
2 Palatul Copiilor Pal 7:47 19:54 31:57 35:05 40:37 52:52 54:26 57:00 1:02:45 1:03:58 1:07:52

#5 3.700 km 7:47 12:07 12:03 3:08 5:32 12:15 1:34 2:34 5:45 1:13

M14  (9)

1 2 Percec Vlad 23:24 1(57) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca CS B 2:27 5:16 6:50 10:36 16:51 17:56 18:49 22:44 23:24

#5 3.300 km 2:27 2:49 1:34 3:46 6:15 1:05 0:53 3:55 0:40
2 3 Cristian Manu 29:01 1(58) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish *36

2 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:23 7:30 8:57 14:57 21:43 22:34 24:01 28:29 29:01 12:08
#6 3.300 km 3:23 4:07 1:27 6:00 6:46 0:51 1:27 4:28 0:32

3 3 Carla Maiker 30:08 1(60) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish *57
1 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:49 5:07 7:25 12:52 21:55 22:59 24:06 29:27 30:08 2:40

#4 3.300 km 3:49 1:18 2:18 5:27 9:03 1:04 1:07 5:21 0:41
4 2 Radu Grecu 30:47 1(58) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca CS B 4:43 5:39 7:17 12:59 22:13 23:29 24:32 29:53 30:47
#2 3.200 km 4:43 0:56 1:38 5:42 9:14 1:16 1:03 5:21 0:54

5 2 Mazilu Razvan 32:26 1(60) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca CS B 4:38 7:07 8:12 14:42 23:00 24:14 26:31 31:41 32:26

#4 3.300 km 4:38 2:29 1:05 6:30 8:18 1:14 2:17 5:10 0:45
6 3 Luca Lenard 34:14 1(57) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Elect CS 2:49 5:52 7:34 17:44 25:48 26:44 28:52 33:34 34:14
#7 3.200 km 2:49 3:03 1:42 10:10 8:04 0:56 2:08 4:42 0:40

7 1 Gergo Jakab 1:16:27 1(57) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish *60
1 CS Ady Liceum CS 7:57 12:54 22:12 34:44 1:00:15 1:02:04 1:03:39 1:15:08 1:16:27 7:20

#1 3.300 km 7:57 4:57 9:18 12:32 25:31 1:49 1:35 11:29 1:19
8 1 Peter Istvan-Lorincz 1:19:19 1(58) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum CS 10:27 14:00 32:28 46:53 1:03:03 1:05:25 1:08:12 1:16:44 1:19:19
#2 3.200 km 10:27 3:33 18:28 14:25 16:10 2:22 2:47 8:32 2:35

1 Vilmos Kulcsar dnf 1(60) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum CS ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#3 3.300 km

M17  (6)

1 19 David Hreniuc 26:21 1(58) 2(47) 3(55) 4(36) 5(35) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:54 5:08 7:32 8:32 12:13 14:42 19:17 20:41 21:07 25:44 26:21

#5 4.200 km 3:54 1:14 2:24 1:00 3:41 2:29 4:35 1:24 0:26 4:37 0:37
2 18 Radu Mihai Mirea 31:35 1(54) 2(47) 3(53) 4(36) 5(34) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

2 Universitatea Cr Un 2:49 5:50 9:35 11:31 16:13 20:32 25:15 26:41 27:20 31:01 31:35
#2 4.300 km 2:49 3:01 3:45 1:56 4:42 4:19 4:43 1:26 0:39 3:41 0:34

3 19 Alexandro Kotai 35:44 1(59) 2(47) 3(52) 4(36) 5(32) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Elect CS 5:08 5:50 7:40 10:09 15:45 19:21 26:09 27:48 28:18 34:59 35:44

#4 4.300 km 5:08 0:42 1:50 2:29 5:36 3:36 6:48 1:39 0:30 6:41 0:45
4 18 Constantin Deacon 37:17 1(58) 2(47) 3(55) 4(36) 5(32) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

1 Universitatea Cr Un 3:55 5:32 7:31 8:43 20:43 22:49 27:57 31:42 32:12 36:34 37:17
#1 4.200 km 3:55 1:37 1:59 1:12 12:00 2:06 5:08 3:45 0:30 4:22 0:43

5 18 Cristian Andrei Mire 37:24 1(59) 2(47) 3(52) 4(36) 5(35) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
3 Universitatea Cr Un 6:18 8:04 11:47 14:37 19:12 22:19 28:35 30:24 30:56 36:38 37:24

#3 4.300 km 6:18 1:46 3:43 2:50 4:35 3:07 6:16 1:49 0:32 5:42 0:46
6 19 Rebeca Ciocian 37:52 1(54) 2(47) 3(53) 4(36) 5(34) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:41 7:12 10:01 13:11 19:06 22:50 29:00 31:01 31:33 37:14 37:52
#2 4.300 km 3:41 3:31 2:49 3:10 5:55 3:44 6:10 2:01 0:32 5:41 0:38
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M21  (12)

1 30 Hunor Gego 18:21 1(47) 2(45) 3(53) 4(55) 5(36) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
1 VSK Csikszereda V 3:27 4:33 5:16 5:56 6:46 11:55 12:39 13:55 15:06 17:55 18:21

#6 4.400 km 3:27 1:06 0:43 0:40 0:50 5:09 0:44 1:16 1:11 2:49 0:26
2 31 Alexandru Biro 20:42 1(46) 2(45) 3(43) 4(55) 5(54) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:51 4:57 5:48 7:17 12:10 14:37 15:17 16:17 17:23 20:11 20:42
#11 4.700 km 3:51 1:06 0:51 1:29 4:53 2:27 0:40 1:00 1:06 2:48 0:31

3 30 Zoltan Szep 23:40 1(46) 2(45) 3(56) 4(55) 5(37) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
2 VSK Csikszereda V 3:50 4:58 7:10 7:45 10:15 14:43 15:29 18:27 19:44 23:09 23:40

#7 4.700 km 3:50 1:08 2:12 0:35 2:30 4:28 0:46 2:58 1:17 3:25 0:31
4 31 Catalin Vadean 23:43 1(47) 2(45) 3(56) 4(55) 5(37) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish *53 *55

1 CS Stiinta Elect CS 3:25 4:36 8:26 8:55 11:29 16:12 16:55 18:10 19:32 23:14 23:43 5:17 6:09
#9 4.700 km 3:25 1:11 3:50 0:29 2:34 4:43 0:43 1:15 1:22 3:42 0:29

*53
7:03

5 31 Istvan Sebestyen 23:49 1(48) 2(45) 3(53) 4(55) 5(36) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Elect CS 4:47 5:56 6:31 7:18 8:18 15:30 16:16 17:27 18:59 23:11 23:49

#10 4.400 km 4:47 1:09 0:35 0:47 1:00 7:12 0:46 1:11 1:32 4:12 0:38
6 28 Stupu Petru 23:58 1(48) 2(45) 3(53) 4(55) 5(37) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca CS B 3:59 5:06 5:58 6:43 9:57 15:12 15:58 18:00 19:29 23:21 23:58
#1 4.500 km 3:59 1:07 0:52 0:45 3:14 5:15 0:46 2:02 1:29 3:52 0:37

7 30 Simion Suciu 24:59 1(48) 2(45) 3(43) 4(55) 5(54) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
3 VSK Csikszereda V 3:46 4:57 6:03 7:34 13:16 16:31 17:17 18:39 20:13 24:20 24:59

#8 4.700 km 3:46 1:11 1:06 1:31 5:42 3:15 0:46 1:22 1:34 4:07 0:39
8 29 Alexandru Catana 25:48 1(47) 2(45) 3(53) 4(55) 5(37) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

1 Maramures Maramur 3:33 5:02 5:56 6:42 9:54 15:24 16:17 18:25 20:14 25:09 25:48
#4 4.500 km 3:33 1:29 0:54 0:46 3:12 5:30 0:53 2:08 1:49 4:55 0:39

9 29 Relu Tamas 25:52 1(46) 2(45) 3(56) 4(55) 5(54) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
3 Maramures Maramur 3:17 4:12 6:18 6:59 13:28 16:34 17:20 18:32 20:28 25:24 25:52

#2 4.700 km 3:17 0:55 2:06 0:41 6:29 3:06 0:46 1:12 1:56 4:56 0:28
10 28 Ioan Iacob 26:01 1(47) 2(45) 3(43) 4(55) 5(36) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca CS B 4:08 5:28 6:41 9:20 10:29 18:03 18:53 20:04 21:37 25:30 26:01
#3 4.700 km 4:08 1:20 1:13 2:39 1:09 7:34 0:50 1:11 1:33 3:53 0:31

11 28 Jantea Alexandru 26:52 1(46) 2(45) 3(56) 4(55) 5(54) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca CS B 4:09 5:16 7:30 8:15 14:56 18:34 19:15 20:46 22:18 26:21 26:52

#2 4.700 km 4:09 1:07 2:14 0:45 6:41 3:38 0:41 1:31 1:32 4:03 0:31
12 29 Lucas Tamas 32:54 1(48) 2(45) 3(43) 4(55) 5(36) 6(50) 7(38) 8(31) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

2 Maramures Maramur 6:29 7:49 8:55 10:59 12:06 19:35 20:21 26:15 27:51 32:14 32:54
#5 4.700 km 6:29 1:20 1:06 2:04 1:07 7:29 0:46 5:54 1:36 4:23 0:40

M135  (6)

1 21 Mahu Gabriel 31:32 1(59) 2(47) 3(55) 4(36) 5(34) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca CS B 6:46 7:14 9:29 10:36 14:57 18:31 24:07 25:39 26:11 30:52 31:32

#5 4.100 km 6:46 0:28 2:15 1:07 4:21 3:34 5:36 1:32 0:32 4:41 0:40
2 21 Mahu Gabriel 32:18 1(54) 2(47) 3(52) 4(36) 5(35) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca CS B 5:01 7:52 9:32 12:47 16:54 19:32 25:02 26:25 26:52 31:40 32:18
#6 4.300 km 5:01 2:51 1:40 3:15 4:07 2:38 5:30 1:23 0:27 4:48 0:38

3 20 Mihnea Grecu 45:15 1(59) 2(47) 3(52) 4(36) 5(32) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
1 Mentor Silva Mentor 5:10 7:07 10:04 13:27 21:28 25:15 33:06 36:14 37:08 44:18 45:15

#1 4.300 km 5:10 1:57 2:57 3:23 8:01 3:47 7:51 3:08 0:54 7:10 0:57
4 20 Gabriel Sabou 45:24 1(58) 2(47) 3(53) 4(36) 5(35) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish

2 Mentor Silva Mentor 4:29 6:22 11:14 15:37 20:06 29:22 35:58 37:55 38:36 44:39 45:24
#2 4.400 km 4:29 1:53 4:52 4:23 4:29 9:16 6:36 1:57 0:41 6:03 0:45

5 20 Iulian Pantiru 48:38 1(54) 2(47) 3(55) 4(36) 5(34) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
3 Mentor Silva Mentor 4:09 9:23 12:06 14:04 25:50 30:49 38:19 40:23 41:12 47:45 48:38

#3 4.100 km 4:09 5:14 2:43 1:58 11:46 4:59 7:30 2:04 0:49 6:33 0:53

21 Mahu Gabriel mp 1(58) 2(47) 3(53) 4(36) 5(32) 6(33) 7(50) 8(39) 9(40) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca CS B 4:05 5:41 8:02 11:27 19:26 22:07 27:33 ----- ----- 28:34 29:16

#4 4.400 km 4:05 1:36 2:21 3:25 7:59 2:41 5:26 1:01 0:42

M165  (15)

1 4 Andras Csucs 20:45 1(60) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish *57
3 VSK Csikszereda V 3:46 4:09 4:52 8:35 14:28 15:23 16:38 20:09 20:45 2:10

#3 3.300 km 3:46 0:23 0:43 3:43 5:53 0:55 1:15 3:31 0:36
2 5 MARIUS CURCA 24:35 1(57) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

1 CSU Brasov CSU B 2:00 4:04 5:20 9:19 17:23 18:16 18:57 23:52 24:35
#4 3.300 km 2:00 2:04 1:16 3:59 8:04 0:53 0:41 4:55 0:43

3 5 IONUT MUSCOIU 24:58 1(60) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
2 CSU Brasov CSU B 4:09 4:52 5:28 10:31 17:44 18:47 19:38 24:15 24:58

#5 3.200 km 4:09 0:43 0:36 5:03 7:13 1:03 0:51 4:37 0:43
4 7 Attila Szitter 26:24 1(58) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum CS 4:11 4:56 7:00 11:10 18:58 19:54 20:41 25:33 26:24
#1 3.300 km 4:11 0:45 2:04 4:10 7:48 0:56 0:47 4:52 0:51

5 7 Gheorghe Divin 28:05 1(57) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum CS 2:37 4:53 6:18 11:15 20:08 21:05 22:04 27:18 28:05

#8 3.300 km 2:37 2:16 1:25 4:57 8:53 0:57 0:59 5:14 0:47
6 5 GHEORGHE DINU 28:33 1(58) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

3 CSU Brasov CSU B 4:18 5:08 7:15 14:11 20:40 21:38 22:33 27:39 28:33
#6 3.300 km 4:18 0:50 2:07 6:56 6:29 0:58 0:55 5:06 0:54
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Pl tno Name Time

M165  (15) (cont.)

1 4 Andras Csucs 20:45 1(60) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish �*57
3 VSK Csikszereda V 3:46 4:09 4:52 8:35 14:28 15:23 16:38 20:09 20:45 �2:10

#3 3.300 km 3:46 0:23 0:43 3:43 5:53 0:55 1:15 3:31 0:36

7 6 Dopovecz Iuliu 29:03 1(58) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca CS B 4:59 5:59 8:16 13:31 21:22 22:34 23:23 28:14 29:03

#7 3.200 km 4:59 1:00 2:17 5:15 7:51 1:12 0:49 4:51 0:49
8 4 Robert Raduly 31:07 1(58) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

1 VSK Csikszereda V 4:15 5:04 6:21 11:44 21:49 22:48 23:38 29:42 31:07
#1 3.300 km 4:15 0:49 1:17 5:23 10:05 0:59 0:50 6:04 1:25

9 8 GHeorghe Nicolae 32:06 1(57) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish *47
2 Nord Team Nord Te 2:34 5:20 8:07 16:47 24:32 25:33 26:42 31:20 32:06 7:06

#8 3.300 km 2:34 2:46 2:47 8:40 7:45 1:01 1:09 4:38 0:46
10 4 Janos Szasz 33:07 1(57) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

2 VSK Csikszereda V 2:38 7:05 8:43 13:54 23:34 24:39 26:07 32:08 33:07
#2 3.200 km 2:38 4:27 1:38 5:11 9:40 1:05 1:28 6:01 0:59

11 6 Spatariu Mihai 33:43 1(57) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
1 CS Babarunca CS B 2:32 4:39 13:29 17:51 26:14 27:13 28:04 32:50 33:43

#4 3.300 km 2:32 2:07 8:50 4:22 8:23 0:59 0:51 4:46 0:53
12 6 Puscas Emil 36:19 1(60) 2(59) 3(46) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

2 CS Babarunca CS B 4:55 6:25 8:12 17:46 27:15 28:27 29:38 35:17 36:19
#3 3.300 km 4:55 1:30 1:47 9:34 9:29 1:12 1:11 5:39 1:02

13 7 Tamas Zavodszky 40:41 1(60) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum CS 4:41 6:05 7:34 21:57 31:35 32:54 34:06 39:31 40:41

#5 3.200 km 4:41 1:24 1:29 14:23 9:38 1:19 1:12 5:25 1:10
14 8 Mihestean Gheorgh 1:00:00 1(58) 2(59) 3(48) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish

1 Nord Team Nord Te 7:21 9:23 23:58 33:09 45:09 46:48 51:10 58:46 1:00:00
#1 3.300 km 7:21 2:02 14:35 9:11 12:00 1:39 4:22 7:36 1:14

15 8 Ioan Cifor 1:06:29 1(60) 2(59) 3(47) 4(37) 5(50) 6(38) 7(39) 8(100) Finish
3 Nord Team Nord Te 4:46 12:20 17:56 36:21 50:53 54:05 56:50 1:04:35 1:06:29

#5 3.200 km 4:46 7:34 5:36 18:25 14:32 3:12 2:45 7:45 1:54

F45  (2)

1 17 Gina Tamas 23:28 1(60) 2(59) 3(37) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish
2 Maramures Maramur 4:16 5:21 7:20 14:34 15:34 17:37 22:41 23:28

#3 2.900 km 4:16 1:05 1:59 7:14 1:00 2:03 5:04 0:47
2 17 Matei Loredana 28:43 1(57) 2(59) 3(33) 4(50) 5(38) 6(39) 7(100) Finish

1 Maramures Maramur 3:30 6:02 8:07 17:01 18:00 20:49 27:39 28:43
#4 2.900 km 3:30 2:32 2:05 8:54 0:59 2:49 6:50 1:04


